WHEN & WHERE

Wednesday March 2, 2022
Tonight’s Attire: Gala

Today we are
AT SEA

CAPTAIN'S WELCOME
Join Captain Friso Kramer gezegd Freher as he welcomes Zuiderdam's officers
to the stage.

7:15pm, Mainstage, 2 & 3

CALL MY BLUFF GAME SHOW
Join your entertainment host Shelly for a fun game of Call My Bluff and you
decide who is telling the truth.

8:15pm, B.B. King's Blues Club, 2

e i
e —————————i




TIME ACTIVITY

LOCATION

7:00am | Sunrise Stretch

8:00am | Mass is Celebrated for Ash Wednesday

8:00am
8:00am
9:00am
Q:00am
9Q:00am
@:30am
Q:30am

Q:30am

10:00am

10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
11:00am
11:00am
11:00am
N:00am

1:00am

M:30am

1:30am
1:30am
1:45am
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

1:30pm

Crosswords & Number Puzzles

Total Body Conditioning

Tai Chi with Instructor Diana

Stretch & Release

Guess the Carat Weight of the Tanzanite
Coffee with Your Cruise & Travel Director
Beginner Bridge

Arthritis Pain Relief Through Acupuncture

Shore Excursions:
What to See and Do Ashore

10 Minute Facelift

Pathway to Yoga $20

Swiss Timepiece Event Featuring Tissot
Sit, Knit, Needlework & More

Watch Showcase Featuring Sutton
Intermediate Bridge

$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament
Soccer Goal Scoring Competition

EXC Talk: The History of Games

Naturalist Desk Hours

| Increase Your Metabolism

Design Your Own Desktop Photo Panels

Diamond & Gemstone Enrichment Seminar

Your Hawaiian Cultural Ambassadors

Present: Hula Lessons

Nahla Tanzanite Event
Around the World Basketball

Team Trivia Challenge

Wildlife Trivia: West Coast

Mah Jongg is Available at Guest Services

Art Studio: Origami

$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament

Port to Table Cooking Show:
Kalua Pork and Kona Chicken

i Duplicate Bridge

Lido Poolside, 9
Hudson Room, 3
Crow's Nest, 10

Fitness Center, 9

Club HAL, 10

Fitness Center, 9

The Shops, 3

B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
Hudson Room, 3

Explorer's Lounge, 2
Mainstage, 2& 3

Explorer's Lounge, 2
Fitness Center, 9
The Shops, 3
Ocean Bar, 3
The Shops, 3
Hudson Room, 3
Casino, 2

Sports Court, 11
Mainstage, 2 & 3
Crow's Nest, 10
Fitness Center, 9
Photo Gallery, 3

Half Moon Room, 3
B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

The Shops, 3

Sports Court, 11
Billboard Onboard, 2
Billboard Onboard, 2
Atrium, 1

Screening Room, 3

Casino, 2

B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

Hudson Room, 3



1:30pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm

2:30pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:00pm

3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm

3:30pm
4:00pm

A:OOPIT'I
4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm

4:45pm
5:00pm

5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:15pm

7:5pm

7:15pm

7:30pm
8:00pm

8:15pm

| Putt-Putt Golf

Relieve Back, Knee and Hip Pain

Geology and Geography of Hawaii

Creative Writing: Building a Setting
Better Sleep, More Energy Through

Acupuncture

Guest Speaker Jim:
Navigating the Night Sky

Permission to Dance:

| Learn the Latest Line Dances
$1,000 Jackpot Bingo

Complimentary Walk-In Medi-Spa Clinic
Afternoon Tea is Served

Ballroom Dance Hour

Your Hawaiian Cultural Ambassadors

Present: Ukulele Lessons

Military & First Responders Meet

Emerald Elegance: Showcase & Sale

Pure Form Pilates $20

50% Off Happy Hour

Martini Hour at the Pinnacle Bar
Today's Trivia: 1970s
Friends of Bill W. Meet

The Dance Band plays until 5:30pm

Sip & Savor: Wine and Appetizer
Pairing $7
Evening Stretch

Stiihrling Watches: Up to 75% Off
Gala Night Portrait Studio
Aloha Sunset Hour
Footprint & Posture Analysis
On Music Walk: A Night at the Ballet
Gala Night Portrait Studio
Captain's Welcome
j On Music Walk: Great Standards
‘ The Dance Band plays until 8:00pm
| On Mainstage: Strings Alive
On Music Walk: A Night at the Ballet

J Call My Bluff Game Show

On Music Walk: Masterworks by Mozart

$415,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing

Club HAL, 10

Lincoln Center Stage, 2
Fitness Center, 9
Mainstage, 2 & 3

Screening Room, 3

Encounters Room, 10
Mainstage, 2 & 3

B.B. King's Blues Club, 2

Billboard Onboard, 2
Greenhouse Spa, 9
Dining Room, 3

Ocean Bar, 3
B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

Gallery Bar, 2
The Shops, 3
Fitness Center, 9

Casino, 2

Ocean Bar, 3
Explorations Café, 10

Pinnacle Bar, 2
Billboard Onboard, 2
Stuyvesant Room, 3

Ocean Bar, 3
Explorer’'s Lounge, 2

Fitness Center, 9

The Shops, 3

Deck 2

Sea View Poolside, 9
Fitness Center, 9
Lincoln Center Stage, 2
Deck 3

Mainstage, 2 & 3
Billboard Onboard, 2
QOcean Bar, 3
Mainstage, 2 & 3
Lincoln Center Stage, 2

B. B. King's Blues Club, 2



8:30pm

9:00pm
9:15pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
10:15pm
10:30pm

1:00pm

1:15pm

Sapphire Birthstone Event

Music Trivia

On Music Walk:
The Best of B.B. King's All-Stars

On Mainstage: Strings Alive

Laughs at B.B.'s: the comedy of
Chris Strait

On Music Walk: All Requests

On Music Walk:
The Best of B.B. King's All-Stars

The Shops, 3
Billboard Onboard, 2

B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
Mainstage, 2 & 3
B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

Billboard Onboard, 2

B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

$415,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing  Casino, 2

Dance to the Hits

B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

Please check your Navigator app for opening hours for Dining, Drinks,
Services and Shopping.

Medical Center, Deck A
9:00am - 12:00am

3:00pm - 6:00pm

Dial 911 for emergencies

Dial 32000 for appointments @
Holland America Line®




