WHEN & WHERE

Wednesday March 2, 2022 Tonight's Attire: Gala

> Today we are AT SEA

CAPTAIN'S WELCOME

Join Captain Friso Kramer gezegd Freher as he welcomes Zuiderdam's officers to the stage.

7:15pm, Mainstage, 2 & 3

CALL MY BLUFF GAME SHOW

Join your entertainment host Shelly for a fun game of Call My Bluff and you decide who is telling the truth.

8:15pm, B.B. King's Blues Club, 2

TIME ACTIVITY

.....

LOCATION

7:00am	Sunrise Stretch	Lido Poolside, 9
8:00am	Mass is Celebrated for Ash Wednesday	Hudson Room, 3
8:00am	Crosswords & Number Puzzles	Crow's Nest, 10
8:00am	Total Body Conditioning	Fitness Center, 9
9:00am	Tai Chi with Instructor Diana	Club HAL, 10
9:00am	Stretch & Release	Fitness Center, 9
9:00am	Guess the Carat Weight of the Tanzanite	The Shops, 3
9:30am	Coffee with Your Cruise & Travel Director	B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
9:30am	Beginner Bridge	Hudson Room, 3
9:30am	Arthritis Pain Relief Through Acupuncture	Explorer's Lounge, 2
10:00am	Shore Excursions: What to See and Do Ashore	Mainstage, 2 & 3
10:00am	10 Minute Facelift	Explorer's Lounge, 2
10:00am	Pathway to Yoga \$20	Fitness Center, 9
10:00am	Swiss Timepiece Event Featuring Tissot	The Shops, 3
10:30am	Sit, Knit, Needlework & More	Ocean Bar, 3
10:30am	Watch Showcase Featuring Sutton	The Shops, 3
10:30am	Intermediate Bridge	Hudson Room, 3
10:30am	\$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament	Casino, 2
10:30am	Soccer Goal Scoring Competition	Sports Court, 11
11:00am	EXC Talk: The History of Games	Mainstage, 2 & 3
11:00am	Naturalist Desk Hours	Crow's Nest, 10
11:00am	Increase Your Metabolism	Fitness Center, 9
11:00am	Design Your Own Desktop Photo Panels	Photo Gallery, 3
11:00am	Diamond & Gemstone Enrichment Seminar	Half Moon Room, 3
11:30am	Your Hawaiian Cultural Ambassadors Present: Hula Lessons	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
11:30am	Nahla Tanzanite Event	The Shops, 3
11:30am	Around the World Basketball	Sports Court, 11
11:45am	Team Trivia Challenge	Billboard Onboard, 2
1:00pm	Wildlife Trivia: West Coast	Billboard Onboard, 2
1:00pm	Mah Jongg is Available at Guest Services	Atrium, 1
1:00pm	Art Studio: Origami	Screening Room, 3
1:00pm	\$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament	Casino, 2
1:30pm	Port to Table Cooking Show: Kalua Pork and Kona Chicken	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
1:30pm	Duplicate Bridge	Hudson Room, 3

1:30pm	Putt-Putt Golf	Club HAL, 10
2:00pm	On Music Walk: Masterworks by Mozart	Lincoln Center Stage, 2
2:00pm	Relieve Back, Knee and Hip Pain	Fitness Center, 9
2:00pm	Geology and Geography of Hawaii	Mainstage, 2 & 3
2:30pm	Creative Writing: Building a Setting	Screening Room, 3
2:30pm	Better Sleep, More Energy Through Acupuncture	Encounters Room, 10
3:00pm	Guest Speaker Jim: Navigating the Night Sky	Mainstage, 2 & 3
3:00pm	Permission to Dance: Learn the Latest Line Dances	B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
3:00pm	\$1,000 Jackpot Bingo	Billboard Onboard, 2
3:00pm	Complimentary Walk-In Medi-Spa Clinic	Greenhouse Spa, 9
3:00pm	Afternoon Tea is Served	Dining Room, 3
3:30pm	Ballroom Dance Hour	Ocean Bar, 3
4:00pm	Your Hawaiian Cultural Ambassadors Present: Ukulele Lessons	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
4:00pm	Military & First Responders Meet	Gallery Bar, 2
4:00pm	Emerald Elegance: Showcase & Sale	The Shops, 3
4:00pm	Pure Form Pilates \$20	Fitness Center, 9
4:00pm	\$415,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing	Casino, 2
4:00pm	50% Off Happy Hour	Ocean Bar, 3 Explorations Café, 10
4:00pm	Martini Hour at the Pinnacle Bar	Pinnacle Bar, 2
4:30pm	Today's Trivia: 1970s	Billboard Onboard, 2
4:30pm	Friends of Bill W. Meet	Stuyvesant Room, 3
4:45pm	The Dance Band plays until 5:30pm	Ocean Bar, 3
5:00pm	Sip & Savor: Wine and Appetizer Pairing \$7	Explorer's Lounge, 2
5:00pm	Evening Stretch	Fitness Center, 9
5:00pm	Stührling Watches: Up to 75% Off	The Shops, 3
5:00pm	Gala Night Portrait Studio	Deck 2
5:30pm	Aloha Sunset Hour	Sea View Poolside, 9
5:30pm	Footprint & Posture Analysis	Fitness Center, 9
6:00pm	On Music Walk: A Night at the Ballet	Lincoln Center Stage, 2
6:00pm	Gala Night Portrait Studio	Deck 3
7:15pm	Captain's Welcome	Mainstage, 2 & 3
7:15pm	On Music Walk: Great Standards	Billboard Onboard, 2
7:15pm	The Dance Band plays until 8:00pm	Ocean Bar, 3
7:30pm	On Mainstage: Strings Alive	Mainstage, 2 & 3
8:00pm	On Music Walk: A Night at the Ballet	Lincoln Center Stage, 2
8:15pm	Call My Bluff Game Show	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

8:30pm	Sapphire Birthstone Event	The Shops, 3
9:00pm	Music Trivia	Billboard Onboard, 2
9:15pm	On Music Walk: The Best of B.B. King's All-Stars	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
9:30pm	On Mainstage: Strings Alive	Mainstage, 2 & 3
10:00pm	Laughs at B.B.'s: the comedy of <i>Chris Strait</i>	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
10:15pm	On Music Walk: All Requests	Billboard Onboard, 2
10:30pm	On Music Walk: The Best of B.B. King's All-Stars	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
11:00pm	\$415,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing	Casino, 2
11:15pm	Dance to the Hits	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

Please check your Navigator app for opening hours for Dining, Drinks, Services and Shopping.

Medical Center, Deck A 9:00am - 12:00am 3:00pm - 6:00pm Dial 911 for emergencies Dial 32000 for appointments



Holland America Line®